
 

1 
 

Ottawa Visit to Health Canada Itinerary 

As of August 27, 2018 

Time Location Activity Notes 

Friday, November 2 

8:00am UC Bus Loop Students board bus to Ottawa  

2:00-
2:45pm 

Health Canada 
offices 

Students arrive in Ottawa 
Lunch/snacks provided by Health Canada 
Welcoming remarks 

 

3:00-
4:30pm 

Health Canada 
offices 

Speaker Panel featuring U of G alumni  U of G alumni across Health Canada 
agencies/bureaus speak about their career 
trajectory since graduation 

4:30-
5:30pm 

Hotel TBC Check-in at hotel  

6:00-
8:00pm 

Venue TBC 
(Lowerton 
Brewery) 

Networking event Health Canada employees 
U of G Alumni in Ottawa area 
U of G students 

Saturday, November 3 

7:30-
8:45am 

Hotel TBC Students wake up, have breakfast, leave 
hotel on bus  

 

9:00-
11:00am 

Health Canada 
offices 

“Speed-networking” style event featuring 
Health Canada employees from: 
Public Health Agency of Canada   
Agriculture and Agri-Food Canada  
Health Canada     
Environment and Climate Change Canada  
Canadian Food Inspection Agency 
Natural Resources Canada and others… 

 

11:00am-
1:00pm 

Health Canada 
offices 

Free time for additional networking + 
Career Fair  
  

Kiosks hosted by various agencies/bureaus 
HR will also be present to provide 
information on applying for public sector 
jobs, resumé feedback, etc.  

1:00pm Health Canada 
offices 

Bus leaves to head back to hotel  

1:00pm-
onward 

Ottawa Free time  

Sunday, November 4 

12:00pm Hotel TBC Students board bus and leave Ottawa  

6:00pm UC Bus Loop Students arrive in Guelph  

  


